Fake rate vs P,

Qpem-eeeeeee """""" ' """"""

.............................................

Takerate vs pT

0.8
0.6

0.4

it 4 e
The i
H#*wjﬁj ]

Ratio

0.8F - H1-q----

10

tracg P, (Ge\}P

| Duplicates Rate vs p_

+0.01¢
o E

£.009F
] F
©.008F
P
.007F
g o
.006F
S E
20.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002E
0.0+
OF——ft

.......................

.......................

.......................

.......................

Ratio

r
0.8f

0.6f

..............

.......................

Pileup rate vs P,

[
o

>

pleup rae vs

Ratio

0.8
0.6
0.4

0.2

i ottt I

+OF

1.

1.

1071 1

2~

1F--

.......................

DQMSTEp3_SMS_CKF
éMstep3 SMS_default

3~SMS_ckfPixelLess

takerate vs

Ratio

Fake rate vs phi

s 0.1
2 ook
5009
g E
S0.08F e+ f et e
~ E: : : : : :
S0.07E 1+t L AT
o.oe% , . :
0.0 -1 3F ;- F-d- ML d ot 4
0.04f 1A+ Tyl -l T
0.03F
0.02
A SR SUR IS SR

Lo b
i _:fﬂffrﬁfff ﬁﬂ“
0. Giﬁ ¢+ i +++H 18 uﬂr ++ ++++ +

3 2 -1

Ratio

track (p

=005

§.0455—-
£0.04F-
0 o
£.035F-
3] E
50.03F-
=] E
D.025F-
0.02E-
0.015F-
0.01F
0.005F

.......................

.......................

......................

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.0l
0 E
g.oogz—i
%.008F
0 E
$.007F
o =
3.006F
g F
0.005F
0.004f
0.003
0.00284 -1 -+
[ * I . :
0.001-13%F| 11 TH FHYE1F 15 13114
q i ki - L EIE S

........................

pileup rate vs

Ratio

S

rate v

pileup

Ratio

fa] 3 EFEFEFErES EFEETEES SUATET A BPATAT AT BATATAE AR |

0.8}~

S I A LA AR
0-6_—-#----5 -------- S S S

y NN |

0.2k

0.95L

osﬁ:‘#’wﬂﬁwﬁﬂw
SRCHRS R P N W
o

o_z'-s ------- S e

i
2

TSI S S SR L S

LW

iﬁ ;ﬁ#ﬁ f ﬁiﬂ#ﬁm

-3 —2

=)
track cp



	Contents
	Page 1


